CYLINDER PRESSURE REGULATOR
FOR INDUSTRIAL GAS APPLICATIONS
GCE SmartControl - a reliable choice for diverse
industrial cutting and welding operations. Its
streamlined, lightweight design, coupled with precise
internal gas regulation, guarantees operators a steady
gas supply and accurate pressure control.
Available in multiple configurations, compatible

S21620010 ARGON/CO2 230 bar 30l/min bar G5/8“ RH G5/8 BS341 bottom entry
S21620011 PROPANE (LPG) 25 bar 4 bar G5/8“ LH G5/8 LH BS341
ORDERING INFORMATION
GCE Group
Art. Nr. 735100001763 Edition 1/2025. Alterations are subject to change without notice. 190925kc © 2025
SmartControl
S21620023 OXYGEN 200 Bar 10 Bar CGA 540 9/16" - 18 RH Side Entry
S21620025 ACETYLENE 25 Bar 1.5 Bar CGA 300 9/16" - 18 LH Side Entry
S21620037 PROPANE (LPG) 25 Bar 4 Bar CGA 510 9/16" - 18 LH Side Entry
S21620038 OXYGEN 230 Bar 10 Bar G5/8 BS341 9/16" - 18 RH Side Entry
S21620039 ACETYLENE 25 Bar 1.5 Bar G5/8 LH BS341 9/16" - 18 LH Side Entry